OWNER
3J GROUP LLC

8421 FRANKLIN TRUST
BLADES, LEWIS

BREISCH, BRUCE C
BRUMLOW PROPERTIES LLC
BURTON, MARY J WAGGONER
CHAU, BIC

COKER, JAMES T

DEDUSEVIC, SAM

FRANKLIN COURT TRUST
ISMAIL, AHMED

KELLER INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

KEMP, GAIL

NGUYEN, VUONG
NWANEGBO NNAMAKA V
SIMMONS, IVA MAE
SMITH, DONNA LYNN G
TRINITY TRUTH PROPERTIES
WHITCHER, GINA

WRIGHT, ANNALEE

NOTIFIED PROPERTY OWNERS
ZC 2019-18

MAILING ADDRESS
2604 TRENT TRL

7278 GLENVIEW DR
8424 GIFFORD LN

1728 OUR LN

1900 BRUMLOW AVE
8412 GIFFORD LN

13948 CLUSTERBERRY DR
8420 FRANKLIN CT

6737 RIDGETOP RD
7278 GLENVIEW DR
7800 SHADY GROVE RD
350 KELLER PWKY

8432 FRANKLIN CT

1267 SARAH BROOKS DR
8400 FRANKLIN CT

3074 FM 2127

8417 GIFFORD LN

1601 CRESTWOOD TRL
8412 FRANKLIN CT

7112 BRILEY DR

CITY STATE
FORT WORTH TX

RICHLAND HILLLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
SOUTHLAKE TX
SOUTHLAKE TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
FRISCO TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
RICHLAND HILLLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
KELLER, TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
KELLER, TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
CHICO TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
KELLER, TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

ZIP

76118
76180
76182
76092
76092
76182
75035
76182
76182
76180
76182
76248
76182
76248
76180
76431
76182
76248
76182
76180



